
1 1

Type

F1N

Type:
T118, T128,
T2B8, T318,
T328, T358,
T368, T418,
T428, T458,
T468, T538,
T558, T5B8

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

TRAFIC LTRAFIC LTRAFIC LTRAFIC L 364000007System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

66312663126631266312

3.
99045990459904599045
7703083385
7701402139

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

7700665142

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

66503665036650366503
7700748282

2800

5.
64841648416484164841
7700307928

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

7700749816

66504665046650466504
7700748284

3200

4.
99051990519905199051
7703083384
7701402141

2.
33807338073380733807
7700630740


